

@

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRL.MP.NO.1

IN

CONMPT.PET.(C)NO.23 OF 2005

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.991 OF 1999

JAMILA BANU SAHIB KHAN MALIK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHIB KHAN KARIM KHAN MALIK

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

No orders.

CRL.MP.No.1 is disposed of accordingly.

.....CJI

NAN)

.....  
(K.G. BALAKRISH

.....J.

SINGH)

.....  
(B.P.

.....

.....J.

(R.V. RAVEEN

DRAN)

NEW DELHI;

2ND APRIL, 2007

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.1 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 23 OF 2005 IN CRL.APPEAL NO.

991/1999

JAMILA BANU SAHIB KHAN MALIK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHIB KHAN KARIM KHAN MALIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 02/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Appellant In Person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

CRL.MP.NO.1 is disposed of in terms of the signed order.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)